
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

491 

155 

770 

532 

518 

470 

473 

468 

3 

290 

645 

604 

345 

415 

348 

588 

145 

274 

258 

411 

141 

577 

350 

85 

44 

338 

367 

161 

34 

Name 

Paul Haberland 

Tom Schröder 

Leon Rudolph 

Constantin Piller 

Fritz Greiner 

Peter König 

Collin Wohnhas 

Lukas Fiedler 

Linus Jung 

Joshua Völker 

Richard Stephan 

Jimmy Opitz 

Fabian Kling 

Karl Greiner 

Julien Hunger 

Julien Kayser 

Leon Hauptmann 

Jan Leon Thiele 

Max Greiner 

Julius Riepegerste 

Mika Schmalfuß 

Cedric Hose 

Lennox Litzrodt 

Lorenz Föhlisch 

Franz Koch 

Erwin Hohenstein 

Maximilian Schlottke 

Maximilian Holzapfel 

Timm Ziegler 

LizNr 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

J 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

J 

J 

B 

B 

J 

J 

NAT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

Motorrad Waldmann 

Enduro Koch Racing 

Yamaha Meyer Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

TKS Racing 

Sarholz Racing 

KTM GST Berlin 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

JJ-Racing 

TYK Team Yamaha Knobloch 

B&B Mallon Racing 

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

TYK - Team Yamaha Knobloch 

TYK - Team Yamaha Knobloch 

Motorrad Waldmann 

Schmalfuß Motorsport 

GripMesser.com Racing Team 

BVZ Racing Team 

SevenSevenSix Mx School 

KTM- Sturm 

TYK-Team Yamaha Knobloch 

Burn Out Fahrwerkstechnik 

BvZ / ADAC Berlin/Berandenburg 

Modell 

Honda 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Runden 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

18 

17 

10 

5 

Gesamtzeit 

34:22.583 

34:27.131 

34:27.207 

34:29.798 

35:15.721 

35:28.931 

35:39.684 

35:49.280 

35:51.799 

34:23.394 

34:24.901 

34:28.807 

34:36.444 

34:59.819 

35:19.762 

35:33.358 

35:47.896 

36:03.570 

35:09.307 

35:12.086 

35:36.905 

35:50.861 

35:25.266 

35:45.420 

35:45.503 

30:23.874 

34:28.917 

16:24.683 

9:42.685 

Diff. 

4.548 

4.624 

7.215 

53.138 

1:06.348 

1:17.101 

1:26.697 

1:29.216 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

5 Runden 

6 Runden 

13 Runden 

18 Runden 

Punkte 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

4.548 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

57,406 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:23.574 

Beste Geschw. 

61,598 

Beste Runde von 

491 - Paul Haberland 
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29. ADAC Motocross ins Thurm 

DM 250 

Rennen 1  

Rennen (30:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:02:57 

An der Lindenallee 1,430 Km 

28.09.2024 14:05 


